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Photo MNI Name Sex Age Booking # Intake Date Charges Bail\Bond

5715 Bane, Mitchell Edward M 32 3798
10-29-2025
19:35

F - COURTPENDING - 609.53.1
76-CR-
25-353

Receiving Stolen Property

F - COURTPENDING - 609.487.3

Fleeing a Peace Officer in a Motor Vehicle

Amount \
With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \ 
0.00

0.00  0.00  

272485 FOSS, MARK ALLEN M 68 3803
11-04-2025
16:40

G - COURTPENDING - 171.09.1(g)

Drivers' Licenses-Driving restrictions-
Drive/

F - A & D HOLD - 152.025.2(a)(1)

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule
1,2,3,4

G - A & D HOLD - 624.713.1(10)(iii)

Possess Ammo/Any Firearm - User of
Controlled

Amount \
With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \ 
0.00

0.00  0.00  

0.00  \ 
0.00

0.00  0.00  

26703
LANDIS, MATTHEW ALEXANDER
RICHARD

M 44 3799
10-29-2025
19:48

F - COURTPENDING - 243.166.5(a)(1)

Predatory Offender - Knowingly commits
act or

M - COURTPENDING - 609.224.1(2)

Assault-5th Deg-Inflict or Attempt Bodily
Har

Amount \
With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \ 
0.00

0.00  0.00  


